
Secondary 3 Term 1 WA (2026)

Level Subject Type of Weighted Assessment (WA) - Pls include title of Topics Period/Date of WA Duration/ Submission W

Time of Execution
(i.e. class time, after school 

time)
Sec 3 G3 English Class Test (Critical Response Essay) T1 W6-W8 50 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 Literature Elective Class Test (Passage-based Question; The Chrysalids) T1 W7-W8 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 Social Studies Chapter 1 (Inference) Class Test T1 W6-W8 25 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 Geography Elective Cluster 1 (Topic 1.1-1.4) CANVA Poster T1 W5-W8 Final submission in T1 W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G3 History Elective Class Test (Chapter 1) T1W5-W6 25 mins Class time
Sec 3 G1 POA Class Test - Chapters 1-3 T1 W6-W8 50 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 Higher Chinese Email Writing T1 W6-W8 50 mins Class Time
Sec 3 G3 Chinese Language Performance Task: Oral Presentation(Audion recording) T1 W4-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G3 Malay Language Performance Task: Journalism & Broadcasting (Oral presentation through video) T1 W3-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G3 ESS E-Quiz (Physiology) T1 W9 40 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 D&T Mini Journal T1 W1-W8 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G3 ART Observational drawing T1 W4-W6 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G3 NFS Graded Practical Dish T1 W6-W7 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G3 Pure Bio Cell Structure and Organisation, Movement of Substances T1 W6 45 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 Pure Chem
Elements, Compounds and Mixture (ECM), Kinetic Particle Theory, Atomic Structure, 
Ionic Bonding, Covalent Bonding T1 W8 50 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 Pure Phy Written Test: Physical Quantities & Measurements, Kinematics (till SIO e) T1 W9 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G3 Comb.Sci - Bio Cells + Movement of Substances T1 W8-W9 30 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 Comb.Sci - Chem
Elements, Compounds and Mixture (ECM), Kinetic Particle Theory, Atomic Structure, 
Ionic Bonding T1 W8 30 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 Comb.Sci - Phy Written Test: Physical Quantities & Measurements, Kinematics (till SIO e) T1 W9 30 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 Maths

Class Test:
Chapter 1.1, 1.2, 1.4, 1.5, 1.6: More about Quadratic Equations and Quadratic 
Functions T1 W6 45 mins Class time

Sec 3 G3 A MATH Class Test - Chap 1, 2,1, 2,2 T1 W8 40 min Class time
Sec 3 G2 English Class Test (Critical Response Essay) T1 W6-W8 50 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 Social Studies Chapter 1 (Inference) Class Test T1 W6-W8 25 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 Geography Elective Cluster 1 (Topic 1.1-1.3) CANVA Poster T1 W5-W8 Final submission in T1 W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G2 History Elective Class Test (Chapter 1) T1 W5-W6 25 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 Literature Elective Class Test (Passage-based Question; The Chrysalids) T1 W7-8 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 POA Class Test - Chapters 1-3 T1W8 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 Chinese Language Performance Task: Oral Presentation(Audio Recording) T1W4-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G2 Malay Language Performance Task: Journalism & Broadcasting (Oral presentation through video) T1W3-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 

Sec 3 G2 D&T
Planning and Monitoring, Design Brief and Specifications, Generating and Developing 
Ideas, Mock-up T1 W 1 to W8 Coursework Class time

Sec 3 G2 ART Observational drawing T1 W4 to W6 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G2 NFS Graded Practical Dish T1 W6-W7 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G2 Comb.Sci - Bio Cell Structure and Organisation and Movement of Substances T1 W8 30 mins Class Time 
Sec 3 G2 Comb.Sci - Chem Elements, Compounds and Mixture (ECM), Atomic Structure, Ionic Bonding T1W8 30 mins Class time
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Sec 3 G2 Comb.Sci - Phy Practical test - Measurement, Simple Pendulum T1 W5-W6 50 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 Maths Class Test_Chapter 1 & 2.1 T1 W6 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G2 A MATH Class Test Chapter 1 & 2.1 to 2.2 T1 W8 45 mins Class time
Sec 3 G1 English Class Test (Personal Recount Essay) T1 W6-W8 50 mins Class time
Sec 3 G1 EBS Class Test Chapter 1 + 2.1 T1 W7 30 mins Class time
Sec 3 G1 Chinese Language Performance Task: Oral Presentation(Audion recording) T1 W4-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G1 Malay Language Performance Task: Journalism (Oral presentation through video) T1 W4-W8 Final submission date: W7-W8 Class time & after school time 
Sec 3 G1 Computing Computer Fundamentals T1 W8 30 mins Class time

Sec 3 G1 Maths
Chapter 1 Indices and Standard Form
Chapter 2 Map Scales T1 W8 45 mins Class time

Sec 3 G1 Science Class Test - Energy T1 W6 30 mins Class time
Sec 3 G1 D&T P&M, DB/DS, GDI T1W2-W8 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G1 Art Traditional Media Art work T1W2-W6 Coursework Class time
Sec 3 G1 NFS Graded Practical Dish T1W6-W7 Coursework Class time


